LED AREA LIGHT
JEE-AR09
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
Construction
• Housing: Die-cast Aluminum
• Lens: Polycarbonate
Electrical
• High efficacy up to 170lm/W ,500W up to 160lm/w

Up to 160lm/w
JEE-AR09
Ordering Guide Example: J-AR09-150W-L-PC-3CCT-T3
Brand Wattage
JEE Lighting
AR09Series
xxxW
Input Voltage
   L or H
Lighting
Distribution
T3=Type IIIL= 120-277Vac100W
120W
150W
H= 277-480Vac
CCT&Wattage Selectable
PC= Power & CCT selectable
 "3CCT" can be any
alphanumeric
for CCT, 3000K/4000K/5000K
.
150W & 300W
Die-cast aluminum housing
T3 polycarbonate len
provides great heat dissipation
Dusk to dawn photocell
3 Kinds of mounting
brackets options
3CCT Selectable: 3000K/4000K/5000K 5
Field-adjustable CCT & wattage
Wattage Selectable.
500W
Dimensions
66.0mm [2.6"]
71
3.
5m
m
 [2
8.
1"
]
345.0mm [13.6"]
61
9.
2m
m
 [2
4.
4"
]
500W
JEE-AR09
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Photocell
 Trunnion Mount(TR)
Mounting Bracket
Glare Shield
 Slip Fitter (SF) Direct Mount(DI)
J-AR09-150W
J-AR09-300W
19.1 x 11.1 x 4.5
 inches
22.3 x 14.3 x 4.5
 inches
1
1
6.2 lbs
8.5 lbs
7.3  lbs
10.1 lbs
JEE-AR09
Packing/Weight